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Campeonato Regional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos
Braga, 21 - 23/3/2025

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Livres Juvenis B
21/03/2025 - 19:30 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 24.95 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Felgueiras 22/12/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 28.11 Maria Gomes Neves SCB Braga 11/03/2022

Pontos: FINA 2021

Lugar Idade Tempo final Pts

1. Laura Pimenta Goncalves 14 Braga 32.90 338

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Livres Juvenis A
21/03/2025 - 19:30 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 24.95 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Felgueiras 22/12/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 27.55 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDL Mealhada 16/12/2012
Pontos: FINA 2021

Lugar Idade Tempo final Pts

1. Ana Laura Nogueira 15 Braga 29.85 453
2. Ana Jose Marques 15 Braga 29.99 446
3. Rita Veloso Torres 15 Viana Natacao 32.17 362
4. Barbara Fernandes Fiuza 15 Escola Desportiva Limiana 34.65 289
5. Leonor Gomes Silva 15 Amigos da Montanha 35.63 266
6. Leonor Abreu Castro 15 Amigos da Montanha 43.75 143

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Livres Juniores
21/03/2025 - 19:30 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 24.95 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Felgueiras 22/12/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 3 26.05 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Felgueiras 14/11/2015
Rec. Reg. ANMinho 18 + 25.83 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Funchal 10/12/2016
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 25.99 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Ponte da Barca 02/07/2015
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 27.07 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDL Ponte da Barca 05/07/2014
Pontos: FINA 2021

Lugar Idade Tempo final Pts

1. Adriana Ribeiro Barros 17 Braga 28.12 542
2. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 16 Braga 28.43 524
3. Diana Gomes Freitas 17 Amigos da Montanha 28.52 519
4. Maria Carvalho Pinto 16 Viana Natacao 29.00 494
5. Gabriela Silva Marques 18 Braga 29.23 482
6. Maria Alexandra Leite 17 Braga 29.40 474
7. Maria Rita Sousa 18 Escola Desportiva de Viana 30.52 424
8. Gabriela Nogueira Ferreira 17 Braga 31.95 369
9. Luisa Costa Ferreira 17 Escola Desportiva Limiana 33.30 326

10. Leticia Fernandes Salgado 18 Escola Desportiva Limiana 35.66 265
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Campeonato Regional de Juvenis, Juniores e Absolutos
Braga, 21 - 23/3/2025

Prova 7, Femin., 50m Livres

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Livres Absolutos
21/03/2025 - 19:30 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 24.95 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Felgueiras 22/12/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Sen 24.95 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Felgueiras 22/12/2023
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 3 26.05 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Felgueiras 14/11/2015
Rec. Reg. ANMinho 18 + 25.83 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Funchal 10/12/2016
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 25.99 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDV Ponte da Barca 02/07/2015
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 27.07 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDL Ponte da Barca 05/07/2014
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 27.55 Catarina Maria Ferreira EDL Mealhada 16/12/2012
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 28.11 Maria Gomes Neves SCB Braga 11/03/2022
Pontos: FINA 2021

Lugar Idade Tempo final Pts

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 31 Braga 26.29 663
2. Adriana Ribeiro Barros 17 Braga 28.12 542
3. Ines Santos Amorim 19 Escola Desportiva de Viana 28.33 530
4. Beatriz Maciel Pereira 16 Braga 28.43 524
5. Diana Gomes Freitas 17 Amigos da Montanha 28.52 519
6. Daniela Silva Ligeiro 21 Braga 28.90 499
7. Maria Carvalho Pinto 16 Viana Natacao 29.00 494
8. Gabriela Silva Marques 18 Braga 29.23 482
9. Maria Alexandra Leite 17 Braga 29.40 474

10. Ana Laura Nogueira 15 Braga 29.85 453
11. Ana Jose Marques 15 Braga 29.99 446
12. Maria Rita Sousa 18 Escola Desportiva de Viana 30.52 424
13. Carla Filipa Marques 22 Amigos da Montanha 31.74 377
14. Gabriela Nogueira Ferreira 17 Braga 31.95 369
15. Rita Veloso Torres 15 Viana Natacao 32.17 362
16. Laura Pimenta Goncalves 14 Braga 32.90 338
17. Luisa Costa Ferreira 17 Escola Desportiva Limiana 33.30 326
18. Barbara Fernandes Fiuza 15 Escola Desportiva Limiana 34.65 289
19. Leonor Gomes Silva 15 Amigos da Montanha 35.63 266
20. Leticia Fernandes Salgado 18 Escola Desportiva Limiana 35.66 265
21. Leonor Abreu Castro 15 Amigos da Montanha 43.75 143


